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Stand Vitesse

Plc
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BABBERICH

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J.Gosen

J.Gosen

Comb. Kleinpenning
Comb. Kleinpenning
Comb. Bodd
T.Vleeming

G.T.A. Gardien
Comb. Kleinpenning
Comb. Bodd
A.M.Ross

H.J Driessen

H.J Driessen
A.M.Ross

M. Smoorenburg
Comb. Kleinpenning
A.M.Ross

Comb. Bodd

M. Smoorenburg
Comb. Bodd

Comb. Bodd

G.T.A. Gardien
Comb. Bodd

M.C.J. Aries
T.Vleeming

H.J Driessen

Ringnr

0-1297726
7-1033047
7-1050997
0-1297647
1-1626044
1-1719443
1-1700029
1-1719410
9-1461776
9-1452991
0-1279767
9-1444265
0-1297985
8-5160870
5-1470347
1-1719849
1-1719321
9-1443785
1-1719335
0-1297786
5-1471192
1-1719316
1-1719958
1-1740117
0-1279746
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Punten

3384.
3343.
3241.
3147.
3029.
2661.
2620.
2558.
2493.
2477.
2394.
2380.
2363.
2346.
2342.
2314.
2234.
2207.
2169.
2163.
2126.
2085.
2078.
2078.
2061.
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